PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18053
Revised: 10/09/18
Page: 1 of 3
NOTES:
1.	 In the event of a power failure, the battery backup unit switches to emergency

Warranty 5 Years
SPECIFICATIONS:
ORDERING CODE:
Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS:
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Lutron NFTV0-10
Leviton IP710 DL
LSU2U2540 LSU4U2540 LSU4U4540LSU4U3540
ORDER
CODE
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
72463 LSUWG4807 WIRE GUARD - WRAP FIXTURE 4FT X 6.75IN
74626 MLCHKLSULB15 UTILITY WRAP LOWBAY CABLE KIT
74766 YLSU2406PRSM-157 PRISMATIC DIFFUSER FOR 2’ WRAP
74712 YLSU4806PRSM-157 PRISMATIC DIFFUSER FOR 4’ WRAP
108133 RMHYTHRC-05 REMOTE CONTROL FOR MSV SENSOR OPTION
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER SIZE WATTAGE CCT
14099619 LSU2U2540
2 ft 25
4000K
14099620 LSU2U2550 5000K
14099621 LSU4U2540
4 ft
25
4000K
14099622 LSU4U2550 5000K
14099623 LSU4U3540
35
4000K
14099624 LSU4U3550 5000K
14099625 LSU4U4540
45
4000K
14099626 LSU4U4550 5000K
ACCESSORIES:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18053
Revised: 10/09/18